
4/13/2024
Abington HS

Marching Percussion: SNP Marching Percussion: SRP Marching Percussion: SAP

Harry S Truman HS Hazleton HS Cheltenham HS Cinnaminson HS Penncrest HS Abington HS Garnet Valley HS Upper Moreland HS Appoquinimink HS

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

14.400 
75.0 2
69.0 2

13.400 
69.0 4
65.0 4

14.100 
74.0 3
67.0 3

16.500 
85.0 1
80.0 1

14.000 
72.0 1
68.0 1

13.300
69.0
64.0

14.800 
76.0 3
72.0 3

17.000 
87.0 1
83.0 2

17.100 
85.0 2
86.0 1

VE-PERC
OE
VE

11.100 
54.0 4
57.0 3

10.900 
56.0 3
53.0 4

15.600 
79.0 2
77.0 2

16.600 
85.0 1
81.0 1

13.200 
69.0 1
63.0 1

16.000
82.0
78.0

15.500 
79.0 3
76.0 3

17.100 
87.0 2
84.0 2

17.400 
89.0 1
85.0 1

MUS-PERC
Comp
Perf

24.200 
84.0 3
79.0 3

22.700 
79.0 4
74.0 4

26.700 
91.0 1
88.0 1

25.100 
87.0 2
82.0 2

24.100 
85.0 1
78.0 1

25.900
89.0
85.0

22.600 
78.0 3
74.0 3

25.400 
86.0 2
84.0 2

26.300 
89.0 1
87.0 1

ME-PERC
OE
ME

22.350 
77.0 2
72.0 3

16.500 
56.0 4
54.0 4

22.350 
75.0 3
74.0 2

24.900 
84.0 1
82.0 1

22.500 
77.0 1
73.0 1

24.300
82.0
80.0

23.250 
78.0 3
77.0 3

25.050 
84.0 2
83.0 2

25.650 
86.0 1
85.0 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

72.050
0.00

72.050
3

63.500
0.00

63.500
4

78.750
1.70

77.050
2

83.100
0.00

83.100
1

73.800
0.00

73.800
1

79.500
1.50

78.000
Exhibition

76.150
0.00

76.150
3

84.550
0.00

84.550
2
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0.00
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1
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4/13/2024
Abington HS

Dance: IWD

Small Steps Big Dreams

MV10-10-DANCE
VOC
EXC

16.000 
40 1
40 1

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

8.000 
40 1
40 1

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

8.000 
40 1
40 1

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

8.000 
40 1
40 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

40.000
0.00

40.000
1

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

st



4/13/2024
Abington HS

Twirlers: IWT

Small Steps Big Dreams

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

8.000 
40 1
40 1

MV10-10
VOC
EXC

8.000 
40 1
40 1

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

8.000 
40 1
40 1

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

8.000 
40 1
40 1

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

8.000 
40 1
40 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

40.000
0.00

40.000
1

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

st



4/13/2024
Abington HS

Guard: IWG

Small Steps Big Dreams

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

8.000 
40 1
40 1

MV10-10
VOC
EXC

8.000 
40 1
40 1

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

8.000 
40 1
40 1

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

8.000 
40 1
40 1

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

8.000 
40 1
40 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

40.000
0.00

40.000
1

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

st



4/13/2024
Abington HS

Guard: SNG Guard: SRG

Norristown
HS

Hazleton Area
HS

Pemberton
HS

Coatesville
HS

West Chester
East HS

Cardinal
O'Hara HS

Cinnaminson
HS

Middletown
HS (9)

Hunterdon
Central
Regional HS

Cheltenham
HS

Appoquinimink
HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

13.080 
68 7
64 7

15.220 
80 3
74 4

15.620 
82 2
76 3

16.550 
86 1
81 1

14.820 
78 4
72 5

14.410 
74 6
71 6

15.460 
76 5
78 2

17.210 
88 2
85 2

16.140 
82 4
80 4

18.340 
93 1
91 1

16.870 
85 3
84 3

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

11.950 
63 7
58 6

14.940 
76 3
74 2

14.210 
73 4
70 4

15.350 
80 2
75 1

15.230 
82 1
73 3

12.020 
64 6
58 6

13.610 
70 5
67 5

16.150 
84 4
79 4

16.350 
85 3
80 3

17.810 
91 1
88 1

16.680 
86 2
82 2

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

13.270 
67 6
66 4

14.080 
73 3
69 3

13.350 
70 5
65 6

16.080 
83 1
79 1

14.760 
79 2
71 2

12.080 
63 7
59 7

13.550 
71 4
66 4

16.810 
86 2
83 2

16.620 
87 1
81 3

16.800 
84 3
84 1

16.010 
82 4
79 4

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

12.280 
64 7
60 7

14.690 
78 4
71 4

15.220 
80 3
74 3

16.670 
84 1
83 1

16.330 
81 2
82 2

13.870 
70 5
69 6

13.860 
68 6
70 5

16.480 
85 2
81 4

16.860 
83 3
85 1

16.950 
88 1
83 2

16.400 
82 4
82 3

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

11.610 
60 7
57 5

16.010 
82 4
79 2

15.890 
84 2
77 3

17.210 
88 1
85 1

15.690 
83 3
76 4

11.620 
62 6
56 6

11.560 
63 5
55 7

16.400 
82 4
82 4

16.940 
86 2
84 2

18.140 
92 1
90 1

16.740 
85 3
83 3

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

62.190
1.10

61.090
7

74.940
0.00

74.940
3

74.290
0.00

74.290
4

81.860
0.00

81.860
1

76.830
0.00

76.830
2

64.000
0.00

64.000
6

68.040
0.00

68.040
5

83.050
0.00

83.050
2

82.910
0.00

82.910
3

88.040
0.00

88.040
1

82.700
0.00

82.700
4
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4/13/2024
Abington HS

Guard: SAG

Perkiomen Valley HS Abington HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

17.680 
91 1
87 1

17.010
87
84

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

17.210 
88 1
85 1

17.010
87
84

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

17.000 
86 1
84 1

16.500
83
82

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

17.400 
85 1
89 1

17.200
86
86

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

17.000 
86 1
84 1

16.700
84
83

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

86.290
0.00

86.290
1

84.420
0.00

84.420
Exhibition

1st

st
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1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st
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4/13/2024
Abington HS

Guard: SMG

Abington MS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

14.620
77
71

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

13.220
70
64

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

13.960
75
67

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

14.470
73
72

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

12.280
64
60

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

68.550
0.00

68.550
Exhibition




